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1 |Rahmuddin Hanefi KBL-UNV Student 779476365 rahmuddinsh@gmail.com M 1 1 1 3
2 [Mirwais MRRD-FA Engineer 775420032 M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
3 |Azizullah MRRD-E Practic Engineer 772332440  (azizullah_jan123@hotmail.com M 1 1
4 |Ahmad Shakib MRRD-E Practic Engineer 786535407  (Ahmadshakib@yahoo.com M 1 1
5 |Sayed Edris MRRD-E Engineer 795252514 sayededrishashim@yahoo.com M 1 1
6 [Rahmat Wali MRRD-E Practic Engineer Rahmatwalihimat@gmail.com M 1 1
7 |Mot d Afzal MRRD-E Practic Engineer 792603784 m.afzal.shorahbit@gmail.com Y 1 1
g [Mohammad Naseer MRRD-E Practic Engineer 708263216 naseer.sedigi3@yahoo.com M 1 1
9 [Nisar Ahmad MRRD-E Practic Engineer 785430289 M 1 1
10 |Mohammad Aqa MRRD-E Civil Engineer 786003268  [mohammadamiry@yahoo.com M 1 1
11 |Rafieullah MRRD-E Civil Engineer 783260028 rafieullah.shirzad@yahoo.com ™M 1 1
12 |Hamidullah MRRD-FA Hydrogeologist 793338556 hamidullahhamid92 @yahoo.com Y 1 1
13 |Mohammad Saleem MRRD-E Practic Engineer 788775243  [saleem.wardakil23@gmail.com M 1 1
14 |Navid Safi KBL-UNV Civil Engineer 777204798 safi_navid@yahoo.com M 1 1
15 |Abdul Qadir Hasrat KBL-UNV Civil Engineer 786302059 qader - hasrat@yahoo.com M 1 1 2
16 |Baryali MRRD-R Driller 773791901 ™M 1 1
17 |Najibullah MRRD-R Civil Engineer 794714171 najib-ziahi@yahoo.com M 1 111(1 111 6
18 |Mahbobullah MRRD-R Driller 779780928 ™M 1 1
19 Ramazan Akbari MRRD-R Geophysist 796870689 ramazan.akbari71@yahoo.com M| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 a
20 |Fazil Haq Khesrawi MOM-AGS Engineer 78932698 fazilhag.khesrawy@gmail.com M 1 1 1|1 1 5
21 |Fahima Hassanzada MOM-AGS Engineer 780484357 fahimhassanzada@gmail.com F 1 1 1 1 4
22 |Abdul Hamid MOM-AGS Hydrogeologist 700196978 sherzai-hamid@yahoo.com ™M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
23 |Freshta MRRD-E Practic Engineer 788873296 F 1 1
24 |Zarlasht MRRD-E Practic Engineer 782081087 F 1 1
25 |Nahid MRRD-E Practic Engineer 785650027 F 1 1
26 |Asra MRRD-E Practic Engineer 788632471 F 1 1
27 |Noorullah MRRD-R 700180952 M 1 1
28 Mansoor Mudaser MRRD-R Geophysist 707973243 mansoor.mudaser@yahoo.com M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 e
29 |Abdul Malik MRRD-FA Geophysist 799592345 M|1|1|1]1]1 1|1 1 1 1 1 1
30 |Enayatullah MEW Geophysist 786719470 aimal_yasine@yahoo.com M 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
31 |Bashir Ahmad MEW Hydrogeologist 776642971 bashiramin@yahoo.com ™M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
32 Ewaz Ali Poya MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 773355198 ewazali.poya@yahoo.com M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
33 |Abdul Hamid MEW phy 782948751 abdulhamid@yahoo.com M| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Engi
Assadullah Yousuf MEW ngineer/ . 700223553 kamgar_geo@yahoo.com M 1 1 1
34 Hydrogeologist 3
Senior P Offi
Ehsanullah Bayat NCA enior Progam Officer/ 777755263 |ehsanullah.bayat@hotmail.com M| 1|11 1 1 1 1
Hydrogeologist
35 7
36 [Sayed Mohammad Hashim  (MEW Labrinte 778840467 M 1 1
37 |Mohammad Ismail MRRD-E Irrgation 700216450  (ismail.kaifi@yahoo.com M 1 1
38 |Mohammad Farooz MRRD-R Driller 785757810 M 1 1
pT1OY PTOJETT
39 Mir Ahmad Shah MRRD-R Manager/Hydrogeologis 799721290 a mirzad a@gmail.com M| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
s
40 |Rohullah Mohseni MRRD-E Design Engineer 787400380  (rohullah.mohseni@yahoo.com M 1 1
a Abdul Mujeeb Samadi MRRD-R phy 777307068 abdulmujibsamadi@gmail.com M 1 1 1 1 A
42 |Najibullah MRRD-E Practic Engineer 772688440 M 1 1
3 Abdul Qayeum Karim KBL-UNV Lecturer 700591991 ag_karim@yahoo.com M 1 1 2
44 Noorullah Wardak MRRD-R Drilling.T.L 772840558 noorullah.wardak@mrrd.gov.af M| 1 1 1 1 1 5
45 |Azizullah MRRD-R Driller 774045906 1 1
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46 |Nazir Ahmad |MRRD-E Civil Engineer 79822508 mwasimgs@gmail.com M 1
47 |Hadidullah |KBL-UNV Civil Engineer 781703771 hadidazizi@rocketmail.com M 1
48 |Abdullah Ezam KBL-POLY Geologist 705000445 abd.ezam@gmail.com M 1
49 |Ahmad Jawid DACAAR Hydrogeologist 799186672 jawid@dacaar.org M 1 1 1 1 7
50 |Mot d Hadi DACAAR Geologist 799058267 hadi.karimi09@gmail.com M 1 8
51 Abdul Rab MRRD-R Irrigation Manager 773453414 ™M 1 .
52 Abdul Ahad MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 776951822 Payenda.ahad@yahoo.com M 1 1 7
3 Mohammad Hussain MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 787334974 hussain_2024@yahoo.com ™M 1 A
54 Mok d Zia KBL-UNV Geologist 776891673 ziagholumy@yahoo.com ™M 1 1 4
55 Abdul Khalil KBL-POLY Geologist 786288265 ab.khalil86 @gmail.com M 1
56 |Ahmad Samir Dehpor MEW Hydrogeologist 700623603 samir.dehpoor@gmail.com M 3
57 |Mohammad Hashim MOM-AGS Hydrogeologist 772196200 hashim-ags@hotmail.com M 1 5
58 |Abdul Wadood MEW Hydrogeologist 707446186 wadoodbahij@yahoo.com M 1
59 |Mot d Salim MEW Geologist 700055031 Mohammad.salim13@yahoo.com M 2
60 |Mohammad Hossain MEW Hydrogeologist 781601065 Mohd@yahoo.com M 1 4
61 |Sakhi Dad MRRD-FA Hydrogeologist ™M 1
62 |Ahmad Jawad MRRD-FA Hydrogeologist 795443400 jawad.mohammd55@gmail.com M 1 5
63 Ahmad Siyar MEW Water Supply Engineer 771313135 siyar227@gmail.com M 2
MRRD-R Sanitation Technical M 1 1 1
64 |Ezatullah | Officer 700359037 ezat.hemmat@mrrd.gov.af 9
MRRD-E . . F 1 1
65 |Ramish Poladian Surveyer Engineer ramishpoladion@mrrd.gov.af 6
MRRD-E Sanitation Technical ) ™M 1 1
66 |Abdul Wahab Surveyer 774050540 awahab2316@gmail.com 6
Sanitation Technical
MRRD-E M 1 1
67 |Noor Ahmad Surveyer 799193247 noora2316@gmail.com 3
. M 1 1
68 |Yousof Khan DACAAR Database Assistant 781596172 yousaf@dacaar.org 3
69 [Hast ullah Omid MEW Geophysist 700217761 hashmat.omid@eirp.afg.org M 1 1 6
70 [Ahmad Murid Msl Web Admin 780343317 |mmehr@msi-afghan.com M 1)1 2
71 |Navid Ahmad MsI IT Manager 778899500  |navideqrar@gmail.com M 1)1 2
72 di MRRD-R MIS Developer 786616271  |aman.ahmadi@mrrd.gov.af M 111 10
D-| 1 1
73 |Habib Rah MRRD-R Senior Design Engineer 793030222 habib.hazig@mrrd.gov.af m 3
74 |Obaidullah Rashid MRRD-R MIS Developer 782354635 orashid@yahoo.com M 1 1 4
75 |Muh d Yahya MSI GIS Specialist 786351781 hotaki.yahya@gmail.com M 1 1 3
76 |Roshan Assad MRRD-E Civil Engineer 778201107 roshankhan766@hotmail.com M 1)1 2
MRRD-E M 1 1
77 |Abdullah Barakat Design Ci | 788340155 abdullah_ahmadll@yahoo.com 2
78 |Atiq Ur Reh OFWMP GIS Assistant 773220891 ergr.atigrehman@gmail.com M 1
79 |Amin Jan Mok di OFWMP GIS Officer 798019085 ajan.mohammadi@ma.gov.com M 5
80 |Said Nasir MRRD-R Mis 700177654 M 1
81 |Fayezurahman MEW Hydrologist 770757711 fayez.aziz@gmail.com M 1
Expert of Water M
82 t 1 Tayib MEW Resource 707244947 tayibbromand22@gmail.com 2
. . . M
83 |Ali Moh d Ahmadi DACAAR Database A 797020715 alimohammad.ahmadi2008 @gmail.con| 3
MRRD-R . i M
84 (Mah d Senior Design 799442671 Mahmood.salar@mrrd.gov.af 1
85 [Jamal Abdul Naser MEW Hydrogeologist 700675124 Jamalnaser.shokory@gmail.com M 1
g6 [Abdul Jalil MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 707581689 a.jalil@mrrd.gov.af M 1 1 1 1 7
87 |Mohammad Bager MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 799601280 Bager-33@yahoo.com M 1 1 1 1 8
gg |Ahmad Fahim MRRD-FA Geologist 791423123 ahmad.fahim ahady@yahoo.com M 1 1 8
b 1 Hassan Safi DACAAR Senior Hydrogeologist 799363992 M 1 1 1
89 hassan@dacaar.org 7
gg |Professor Igrar NORPLAN NORPLAN Expert 700285942 naimegrar@gmail.com M 2
91 Professor Noor Ahmad KBL-UNV Lecturer & Dean 707083359 noorahmadakhundzadah@gmail.com M 2
92 |Eng Ghulam Mustafa MRRD-R Hydrogeologist 788842691 M 1
03 Abdul Fatah MEW Water Right Officer 799721686 ™M a
a9 t 1 Azim MEW Water Right Officer 796798473 Y q
95 [Amin Zaki MEW Hydrogeologist 773988587 amin_zaki88@yahoo.com M 1
96 |Gul Agha MEW Engineer 700055670 M 1
97 |Mohammad Easa MEW Water Engineer 793914724 M 1
9g |Dr. Mohammad Ibrahim Higher Education KPU 700244194 dr najaf3@yahoo.com M 1
99 |Ali Mohammad MOM-AGS Hydrogeologist 782841187 aliaslamasli@yahoo.com M
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Mohammad Naeem MRRD-R Technical Advisor 799337058 ) M 1 1
100 naeem.dastagir@mrrd.gove.af 3
101 |Zaher Shah MEW Hydrogeologist 774048360 zahershah.qgader@gmail.com M 1
102 |Mahdi MEW Hydrogeologist 798416497 mahdimajeedi@yahoo.com M 2
103 |Allah Mohammad MEW Hydrogeologist 795232160  |toranzafari@yahoo.com M 1
Ramin Mehri AUWSSC Technical Advisor 785334758 ) . . M
104 raminmehri219@gmail.com 2
105 |Najia Ahmadi MEW 797762663 F 1
106 [Sayed Bahram MEW-FA Hydrogeologist 786723029 M 1 1
107 [Mohammad Suhrab MEW-FA Metrologist 799196891 M 1 1
108 Abdul Qadir MEC-FA Monitoring Engineer 799551165 M 1 a
109 b 1 Qasim Munici-FA Head of Water Supply 799455949 M 1 a
110 |Matiullah DACAAR BSF Field Officer 791810917 matiullahshafag@gmail.com M 1 1 2
111 [Qader Mohammad DACAAR Supervisor 791810919 M 1 1
112 Mohammad Sarwar CHA Assistant Engineer 799678152 M 1 q
113 [Namatullah NEPA-FA Officer 799488669 ™M 1 1
114 |Nagibullah Rezwani INTERSOS DRR Officer 794904070 M 1 1
Assistant
115 Shah Mohammad DACAAR Engineer/WASH 799361021 1 3
116 Ziauddin DACAAR Field Officer/WASH 791810935 ziauddinazizi53@gmail.com M 1 1 2
17 Saleh Mohammad DACAAR Field Officer/WASH 702646536 salehmohdkaker68@gmail.com M 1 1
118 |Eng Mirwais Elyasi MEW Hydrologist 785401387 | mirwais.elyasi@gmail.com M 1
119 |Mohammad Hassan MRRD-R Hydrogeologist M 1
120 [Khudayar Emamzada MEW GIS 708519226 khudayar.emamzada@gmail.com M 1
21 Ghulam Nabi Zahedi MRRD-GH Development Manager zahedi99nabi@gmail.com M 1 a
122 Qutbuddin ZOA Water Supply Engineer waterl-uruzgan@zoa-afg.org M 1 a
123 Romal Omari HELVETAS WASH Project Manager romal.omari@helvetas.org M 1 a
124 P MRRD-R Site Foreman M 1 1 3
Project Implementation
Ahmad Masood MRRD-R ' P ! masoudsulaimanzada@yahoo.com L\ 1
125 Officer 1
126 |Hasiba Saghari MRRD-R M & E Assistant 781712174 hasibasaghari@gmail.com F 1
127 |Sayed Safdar MRRD-R M 1 1
128 |Yama Shirzay MRRD-R M & E Acting Aid y.shirzay@mrrd.gov.af M 1 1
129 [Zahidullah DACAAR Trainer zahidullah@dacaar.org M 1 1 2
130 |Sohrab Kakar DACAAR Trainer sohrabkakhan.kakar@gmail.com M 1 1 2
131 [Mouladad Popal MRRD-FA Head of Program eng.mouladadp@gmail.com M 1 1
. Hygiene . .
A MRRD-R 77861216 . i F
132 |A#iza EducationTrainer aziza.mohammadi@akf.org 1 2
. Water Quality Lab Staff .
133 Soraya Quraishi MRRD-R member 700592293 eng.sorayaqurishi@yahoo.com F 1 1 1 1 5
. Water Quality Lab Staff
134 Mohammad Mujtaba MRRD-R member M 1 1
Abdul Qayuom MRRD-R RuWatsip staff Member M
135 1 1
Water Quality Lab Staff
D-
136 Assadullah MRRD-R member M 1 1
137 |Mot d Reza MRRD-FA Engineer M 1 1
Hayatullah Saadat RCDC Monitoring Officer ™M
138 1 1
139 t 1 Hassan MPA Sp ship M 1 1
140 |Fraidoon RORA Project Manager M 1 1
141 |Abdul Munir Munib ZOA Liaison Officer M 1 1
142 |Najibullah DACAAR Engineer M 1 1
143 |Zabiullah DACAAR Field Officer M 1 1
Naseer Ahmad DACAAR Assistant Engineer M
144 1 1
Mohammad Sabir DACAAR Assistant Engineer M
145 1 1
146 |Hadi Adeli MRRD-R Lab Staff 788598967 hadi.adeli88@gmail.com M 1 1 2
147 |Wahida MEW Lab Engineer 799469934  (wahida.arzhang@yahoo.com F 1 2
148 |Hassina MEW Laborant 793791501 F 1 1 2
149 |Khalilurahman DACAAR Lab Technation 783409661 khalilrahman@dacaar.org M 1 2
150 [Shir Habib DACAAR Trainer 700229495 shirhabib@dacaar.org M 1 1
151 [Sharifullah MRRD-R Lab Staff 799557433 shareefullahziai@yahoo.com M 1 1 3
152 [Baba Malik MRRD-R Lab Analysis 799310358  [engmalikfazl@yahoo.com M 1 1 2
153 |Mohammad Aman MoPh W.Q Analyst 799566583 wajed-aman@yahoo.com ™M 1 1 2
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154 |Abdul Rahman MoPh W.Q Analyst 700336417 adbul.rehman6417@yahoo.com M 1
155 |Dr. Mohammad Aziz Marzi MRRD-R Lab Staff 700274582 M 1 2
156 |Zabiullah Sediqi MRRD-R W.Q Analyst 798141585 sediqgi.zabi@yahoo.com M 1 3
157 Mohammad Saber ACF Infrastructure Engineer 700584427 M i
158 |Hazrat Shah CARE-INT NRM Manager 799155458 hasrat.zazi@yahoo.com M 1
150 Sohrab DACAAR National Health Advisor 796809050 sohrabkakhan.kakar@gmail.com M q
160 |Khori Gul DACAAR Health Educator 700550263 F 1
161 Mot d M f: DACAAR Hygiene Facilitator 798707104 engm.mustafa_furgani@yahoo.com M 1
162 Fahima DACAAR Hygiene Facilitator 794280460 F a
163 Mohammad Naser DACAAR Procurement Officer 700584427 nasir_hakimi@yahoo.com M a
164 Ahmadullah DACAAR Trainer 791810956 aazizi@dacaar.org M 1
165 [Neelofar DACAAR Trainer 797011012 faisal@dacaar.org F 1
166 Yar Mohammad NAC zﬁzi::z: 790698228 Dr.bayan@nacaf.org M a
167 [Zubra Koo Trainer 793435235  (zuhrajb@yahoo.com F 1
168 |Masooma ACF Trainer F 1
169 |Neelofar MSF Trainer 791710776 ahmadin64@yahoo.com F 1
170 Shamsullah GASP Trainer 783907981 shamsullah-shams90@yahoo.com ™M 1
171 Said Najibullah ACTED Trainer 77408575 kabul.livelihood@acted.org M 1
172 |Fahimullah DACAAR Trainer 787473898 fahimullah@dacaar.org M 1
173 [Abdul Ahmad MEW Hydrogeologist 788336133 Pardi_ahmad@yahoo.com M 1
174 |Sayed Mudasser MEW Trainee 789607069 sayedmudassershobair@gmail.com M 2
175 Nasir Ahmad MRRD-R Surveyer Engineer 798262322 nasirahmad@mrrd.gov.af M 1 3
176 |Mohammad Homayon MRRD-E Design Engineer 787517534 homayon.anwary@mrrd.gov.af M 1 4
177 Sayed Mushtaq Rahmani MEW Teacher/Hydrogeologist 783628588 saidmushtagsadat@yahoo.com M 2
178 Farhad MEW Manager of Modeling 772156399 frhd.nayyer@gmail.com M a
179 Mohammad Hassan MEW ryadr:)zeerol:gy 790141214 mhassan-esk@yahoo.com M 1
180 Rohullah MEW :/I;::?esreophyst 700259426 ruhollah-igbp@yahoo.com M 1
181 |Mir Kamaluddin Zia MRRD-R M & E Officer 700073255 kamal.zia@mrrd.gov.af ™M 1 2
182 |Zarifa Safi MRRD-R Employee 791405557 F 1
183 t i Asif DACAAR Field Engineer M 1 1 2
184 |Hasibullah DACAAR Field Engineer M 1 1 2
185 |Mohammad Salim Arian SORA Site Engineer M 1 1 2
186 |Asifullah Rahimi DACAAR Field Engineer ™M 1 1 2
187 |[Ahmad Zubair Frotan SORA Site Engineer M 1 1 2
18g |Jamila SCA Senior Officer F 1 1 2
189 |Najibullah Nassari SCA Senior Engineer M 1 1 2
190 b  Asif Safi ASAARO Site Engineer ™M 1 1 2
191 |Assad Darvish CoAR Site Engineer M 1 1 2
192 [Mirwais Guzar NPO Program Officer M 1 1 2
193 |Baryalay Shakib MRRD-BL Officer M 1 1 2
194 |Abdul Rashid MRRD-BL Officer M 1 1 2
195 |Mok i Ashraf Amin CoAR Water Engineer ™M 1 1 2
196 |Marzia MRRD-E Engi F 1
197 |[Ahmad Shah MRRD-R MIS Technician 786139212 ah_shah24@yahoo.com M 2
108 Enayatullah AUWSSC Surveyer Engineer 787297175 enayatullahrahmani@yahoo.com M a
199 [Mot d Shah Adli AUWSSC Design Engineer 799694983 m.shahadli@gmail.com Y 1
200 |Baryali MEW GIS Manager 77197060 aqtashb@gmail.com M 1
201 [Marzia Habibi KBL-POLY Student 700875200 sajeda@860@gmail.com F 1 1
202 |Durkhshan Asadi |KBL-POLY Student 799006638 F 1 1
203 |Azizullah |KBL-POLY Student 789116829 M 1 1
204 |Ezatullah Rahmani |KBL-POLY Student 785524942 ezzatullahrahmani@yahoo.com M 1 1
205 |Mohammad Amin Ahmadi |KBL-UNV Student 792456570 amin_ahmadi45@yahoo.com M 1 1 3
206 |[Mukhtar Ahmad |KBL-POLY Student 776210919 mukhtarahmad777@yahoo.com M 1 1 2
207 |Fatima Jafary |KBL-POLY Student 780206505 shagayeq.fi@gmail.com F 1 1
208 |Laila Mahmmodi |KBL-UNV Student 793186694 lail.mahmoodi@aiesec.net F 1 2
209 |Fatima Korga |KBL-UNV Student 790118842 fatimakorga@yahoo.com F 1 1 3
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210 |Shogofa Saadat KBL-UNV Student 794956366 shogofa.jan123@gmail.com F 1 1 1 4
21 Mok i Hamad Hasib MRRD-E Surveyer Engineer 776922929 ™M 1 a
212 |Karima KBL-UNV Student 793497957 karimajawad@yahoo.com F 1 1
213 |Eraj Haidari KBL-UNV Student 786346742 eruj.tubesh@gmail.com M 1 1 2
214 |Mohammad Amin MRRD-R Engineer 786119587 M 1 1 2
215 |Ali Mohammad Aslami MOM-AGS Hydrogeologist 782841186 M 1 2
216 [Shafiqa MRRD-E Irrigation 774890468 F 1 1
217 [Shukria MRRD-E Design Engineer 799103577 shukriamomaizl@yahoo.com F 1 1
218 |[Naseer Ahmad Ahmadzai MRRD-E Civil Engineer 774270180  (ahmadzai.naseer@yahoo.com M 1 1
219 Ghulam Qader Habib MRRD-E Irrigation Engineer 784514221 gader.habib@yahoo.com M 1 a
220 [Hussain Ali Jawadi BAM- UNV Lecturer 798142261 hussainali.jawadi@yahoo.com M 1 1
221 |lgbal Sameer KBL-UNV Student 778873240  |igbalsameer2000@gmail.com M 1 1
222 |Mohammad Samim MRRD-R PIU 781504046  |m.shawabi@gmail.com M 1 1
223 |Mohammad Yousof KBL-UNV Student 786329096 yousefmirzayi@gmail.com M 1 1
224 (Yalda MRRD-R MIS Assistant F 1 1
225 [Mushtari MEW Hydrogeologist 780206972 mushtariorykhil@yahoo.com ™M 1 1 1 4
226 |Mot d Tariq KBL-UNV Student 784211904 aziztarigbl@gmail.com L\ 1 1
227 [Mot 1 Zaki KBL-UNV Student 778757272 m.zaki_rahimi@yahoo.com M 1 1
228 |Mot d Ramin MRRD-R Project Assistant 786785077 moh.raminKh@gmail.com M 1 1
229 |Mot 1 Sadiq MRRD-R M & E Assistant 798780121  |sadiqg.salimi@mrrd.org.af M 1 1
230 |Sayed Anwar MEW Hydrogeologist 799738453 M 1 1
231 Mot d Ali Sharafyar MRRD-R :Er::il:en:ntation 789349424 sharafyar2ali@yahoo.com M 1
232 [Rustam Mujadidi MOP Wash Officer 787443245 rustam.mujadidi@yahoo.com M 1 1
233 Nasreen MEW Dust Examination 795054488 F 1 q
234 Mohammad Karim Abedy MOPH W.Q. Department 785454532 moh_karim17@yahoo.com M 1 1
235 [Sayed Jan MEW Soil Mechanic 700161614 M 1 1
236 |Masood MEW Soil Mechanic 789985199 M 1 1
237 |Dr. Abassin MRRD-R W.Q Analayst 782747376 abassin.andish@yahoo.com M 1 1
238 [Abulgasem KBL-UNV Student 788644674 gasem.shakeri94@gmail.com Y 1 1
239 [Hashmatullah MEW Hydrogeologist 799302082 hashmatullahwahabzai@yahoo.com M 1 1
240 |Kalimullah MEW Hydrogeologist 772665229 kalimullahsharafat@gmail.com M 1 1
241 |[Mohammad Khan MEW Geophysist 700381158 M 1 1
242 t i Karim MEW GIS Specialist 700146955 mkarim_omari@yahoo.com ™M 1 2
243 |[Ahmad Shaker MEW GIS Specialist 777261693  [engshakerah@gmail.com M 1 2
244 [Zemary Hamidi MRRD-R MIS Developer 788887989 zemary.hamidi@mrrd.gov.af M 1 2
245 |[Ahmadullah MOM-AGS Hdrogeologis 780456532 ahmadullahbahawi@yahoo.com M 1 1
246 |Hekmatullah Habib MRRD-R Design Engineer 787477464 hhabibi@nrap.gov.af M 1
247 |Ahmadullah KBL-UNV Student 798338237 M 1
248 Hamidullah MRRD-R Road Design Engineer 799400814 hamidullah@nrap.gov.af Y 1
249 |Padshah Gul Jafari Kabul Water Supply Technical Manager 772520980 jafary.KSBU@yahoo.com ™M 1 1
250 [Nagibullah Abrar NORPLAN Deputy Team Leader 776782054 nagib.380@gmail.com M 1 1
251 [Dr.Svein Stoveland NORPLAN Team Leader 796902085 svein.stoveland@asplanviak.no M 1 1
252 Farid Ahmad MOM Political Expert 799822922 fareedkazimi@yahoo.com M 1 1
253 |Noorullah VICC Laboratory Engineer 777787207 nmashwani@vicc.co ™M 1 1
254 Kamela Sultani MOPH ?::tc;llt:::n:;:fty 799331151 K.sultani@gmail.com F 1 1
255 |Mirza Mohammad Ayoubi ANSA Standards Manager 700204125 m.ayuby@yahoo.com M 1 1
256 |Dr. Zeenat Glz Water Quality Expert 796192658 zeenat_nissa@giz.de F 1 1
257 [Mujahed KA Water Lab lu 702020487 ka-laboratory@yahoo.com M 1 1
258 |Azim Barat DACAAR WEIC Manager 797369025 azeem@dacaar.org ™M 1 1
259 [Dr.Betman Wash Advisor betman@dacaar.org M 1 1
260 |Fredric Patginy WHO Wash Advisor 780005512 patignyf@afg.emro.who.int M 1 1
261 |12tiF Ahmad MEW Water Research Center | 45575978 M X .
262 Habibullah Farahi KBL-UNV Science faculty Teacher 700294330 farshid.habib@yahoo.com ™M 1 1
263 |Rahna ANSA F 1 1
264 |Mot 1 Afzal Safi MRRD Water Supply Advisor 707831378  [m.asafi@mrrd.gov.af M 1 1
265 [Shah Wali DACAAR Program Responsible 799212374 shahwali@dacaar.org M 1 1
266 |Ghulam Nagshband MOPH Laboratory Member 784436171 M 1 1
267 |Mohammad Ibrahim ANSA 700161811 mohibrahim2088@yahoo.com M 1 1
268 Sayed Mustafa Sadaat ANSA :;::::: Project 780542722 techengineer2008 @gmail.com ™M 1 1
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s6o|S2¥ed Mahdi Sadaat Living Environment ‘g(::: Evaporation 787697476  |mahdi.sadat10@yahoo.com v . X
270 |Noor Gul Shirzai Living Environment Forests Expert 786601909 usernar@yahoo.com M 1 1
- Mohammad Yasemi ANSA g/l::;:ﬁ;::::;:tory 783839901 m.yasemi@yahoo.com M 1 1
272 t 1 Wakil Rahimi ANSA Recycling Standerd Food 700230636 wakilrahimi@yahoo.com ™M 1 1
273 |Wahed ANSA Reception M 1 1
274 |Abbas ANSA Reception M 1 1
275 [Shir Ahmad Safi DACAAR Wet Center Advisor 797011015 shirahmad@dacaar.org M 1 1
276 Nasrullah Shirzad ANSA ;it‘;i::g:r::i:::a::r 77887815 nasrullahsherzad786@gmail.com M 1 1
0
0
0
0
Total Participants 29 ( 17 | 47 | 19| 26 27 21 31 | 22 26 13 17 | 17 | 22 17 | 16 | 16 17 | 14 | 18 ( 12 | 30 | 15 | 18 12 | 21 12 | 32 0 0
Grand Total 593




